## **CATSE INSTALLATION KITS**

### **CAT5E STARTER KIT**

- 1000 FT. box of CAT5E, PVC 4-Pair Solid UTP Cable
- 50 pcs of RJ-45 8P8C Plugs
- One 3-in-1 Modular Crimper
- One LAN / Voice Cable Tester • One Round Cable Stripper /
- 110 Insertion Tool

ORDER CODE CAT5-KIT-A

**UNIT PRICE** 

Please Call for Price



### **CAT5E PREMISE CABLING KIT**

### Includes:

- 1000 FT. box of CAT5E. PVC, 4-Pair Solid UTP Cable
- 25 pcs of CAT5E RJ-45 Keystone Jacks
- One 110 Punch Down Tool
- One Cable Stripper
- One LAN / Voice Cable Tester





Please Call for Price



### **CAT5 INSTALL TOOL KIT**

#### Includes:

- · Network and Voice Cable Tester.
- · Round Cable Stripping and Cutting Tool.
- RJ-45/RJ-12/RJ-11 Modular Plug Crimping Tool.
- 50 pieces of solid wire RJ-45 Modular Plugs.
- 50 pieces of solid wire RJ-12 Modular Plugs.
- Punch Down Tool with 110 and 66 blades. All above items are included within carrying case.

ORDER CODE UNIT PRICE 061-CAT5-KIT Please Call for Price

# **TONER & PROBE KIT**

#### NET-ECHO TONER & PRORE KIT

- Tests datacom, telecom, security, video, and audio networks.
- Displays network activity and speed (10Mbps vs. 10/100 or 10/100/1000 Mbps).
- · Blinks port light at the hub/NIC to assist in cable and outlet location.
- Tests for wire continuity, 4/5 (line1) and 3/6 (line2) polarity, and voltage.
- Enables voice communication using test sets in enhanced talk battery mode.
- · Two-tone tone generator, Net Probe features signal LED, volume control, modular connection jack, test pins, ring/tip tester, and earphone jack, easy tip replacement.
- · Alligator clips, RJ 45 jack, RJ 12 plug, optional F connector; low battery indicator, lanyard attachment point.

ORDER CODE	1-4	5-9	10+
069-PR66	\$162.00	151.20	145.00

### **NET TONER & PROBE KIT**

- Tests datacom, telecom, security, video and audio network.
- Two-tone tone generators for tracing cables and locate faults.
- · Tests for wire continuity and 2-lines telephone wire polarity and voltage.
- · Enhanced talk battery mode provides power for voice communication over inactive pairs.
- · Alligator clips, RJ45 jack, RJ12 plug, optional F connector.
- Net Probe features signal LED volume control, modular connection jack, test pins, tip/ring tester, earphone jack, easy tip replacement.
- · Low battery indicator, lanyard attachment point.

ORDER CODE	1-4	5-9	10+
069-PR66B	\$98.00	94.00	89.00

# **TESTERS**

## DATACOM XTESTER

- · Lightweight, hand held design for portability.
- · Multi-functional XTester is designed for testing and trouble shooting multiple-wire cables (RJ11, RJ45 (UTP/STP), coaxial cables), NIC and hubs.
- · Allows one person to check any cable, up to 1000 feet in length.
- · For Hub or NIC testing: Detects the link status and features of devices.
- · Test and confirm if the device supports any of the following: 100Base-TX full duplex, 100Base-TX half duplex, 10Base-T full duplex, 10Base-T half duplex.
- · Consists of two units a main unit and a remote unit.
- LED field clearly displays the condition of wires in the cable - short circuit, open circuit, connected, crossover connection and non - standard cable.
- · Powered by 9-volt alkaline battery.

ORDER CODE	1-4	5-9	10+
069-XTESTER	\$95.00	88.00	85.00

# FIBER CHECKER PRO

- Universally Connector for testing different ST, SC, FC, and FDDA interfaces.
- Test for both single-mode and multi-mode cables.
- Wavelength: 650 nm.
- Range visibility: Up to 3 km.
- · Power Source: 2 AAA batteries.
- LED indicator for Power, Battery Low, and CW/Pulse.
- · Highly effective power circuits allow for stable laser power.
- Locate any possible breaks or unseen faults in the cable by sending a red laser light down the fiber.

ORDER CODE	1-9	10-19	20+
069-FC-2005	\$184.80	176.40	163.80

# **CABLE TESTERS**

## LAN & VOICE CABLE TESTER

- . 069-TNT: Tests for RJ-45 modular connection with 258A, 568A and B, 356A wiring and 10Base-T, RJ-12 and RJ-11 USOC wiring and coaxial cables with BNC connectors.
- 069-TNT-F: Tests for RJ-45 modular connection with 258A, 568A & B, 356A wiring and 10Base-T, RJ-12 and RJ-11 USOC wiring and coaxial cables with F connectors.
- Performs tests of cable continuity, miss-wiring and polarization by the color of large-sized LEDs.
- Kit includes one master and one remote unit, one RJ-11 adapter, one RJ-12 adapters, a 9-Volt battery, and a carry case.
- Detachable remote unit for installed
- Additional Remote Module Unit is available.





069-TNT-F

ORDER CODE	DESCRIPTION	1-4	5-9	10+
069-TNT	LAN Cable Tester for RJ45, RJ11 and BNC connectors	\$50.00	48.00	45.00
069-TNT-F	LAN Cable Tester for RJ45, RJ11 and F connectors	50.00	48.00	45.00
069-TNT-RM	Remote Module Unit	22.00	20.00	18.00

# **REMOVAL TOOLS**

### BNC CONNECTOR REMOVAL TOOL

· For easy insertion and removal of coaxial BNC Connectors on high density patch panels.



# F CONNECTOR REMOVAL TOOL

· Easily remove and insert connectors with the hex socket.

